
SPEC NO.  086-18

Date: 05/1/2018

Coordinator Buyer

Mandatory Pre-

Proposal Pre-Proposal Date

Kenny Pearson (PCM) Colin Roddy Yes April 6, 2018

pearkr@jea.com roddcp@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

JEA

Kenny Pearson

Colin Roddy

Sean Knox

pearkr@jea.com

roddcp@jea.com

knoxsw@jea.com

Genuine Parts Co.

Jeff Flight 

Ronald Wilk

904-248-3708

904-993-1851

Jeff_Flight@genpt.com

Ronald_Wilks@genpt.com

MSC

Rob Ferendo

Steve Kumpf 904-519-6002 Steven.Kumpf@mscdirect.com

MACS Industrial Supplies Susan Woolsey 904-757-9788 Susan@macsindustrial.net

Reliance Supply Inc.

Rob Carryl

Jonathan Carryl

904-422-1273

904-309-1506

Rob.Carryl@reliancesupply.com

Jonathan.Carryl@reliancesupply.com

Vallen Distribution Kevin Peeples 912-674-2059 Kevin.Peeples@vallen.com

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Supply of Maintenance, Repair, and Operating Items for JEA Inventory 

Stock

Pre-Proposal Time

9:00 AM
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church St., Jacksonville, FL 

32202 
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